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NHEEHBRRESR - FEEMEHHFIE BARKBRSFEHERSE  CTHERRNERERLURERERZERE -
This product is a residential mortgage loan. This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges
of this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

FIRRFIEZH
Interest Rates and Interest Charges

FF = EX$£% : HK$3,000,000

Annualized Interest Rate For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

&7 H Loan Tenor

BT TRBEREFEITN
FARZR | FFXEE
Annualized interest rate (or range
of annualized interest rates)
based on the Bank’s Best Lending
Rate (BLR)

30 years
From BLR+1% to BLR-2%

BT —ERBBRITRAEREN
BATMELRZR | FFXREE
Annualized interest rate (or range
of annualized interest rates)
based on the Bank’s 1-month
HIBOR

HIBOR + 1.3%p.a. to HIBOR + 2.4%p.a.
Capped at BLR+1% to BLR-2%

BHERFRE / REYERUKE
| IS

Annualized Overdue / Default
Interest Rate

REBARS 2 BRBEUFRRI7%TE
17% p.a. on the overdue sum

EAEEBXINRFETMER  ATEWEEHERRNE - ZFEUTHAKXFE !
BHE AR x BEERELRIZE 17% (S5 365 HAEENEH)  THENEAEZaHE
HMEHEEZAL  UBEREGHFTE - HKANERANETREESE -

If there is any late payment / late settlement of loan instalment, default interest will be imposed by the
Bank. Default interest is calculated according to the following formula: overdue instalment amount x
annualized default interest rate of 17% (calculated on a 365-day per year basis) and in simple interest
on a daily basis from the date of default to the date of full repayment of the overdue instalment
amount. No minimum payment for default interest will be applied.

BAEREN
Monthly Repayment Amount

BRERZE B £ % HK$3,000,000
Monthly Repayment Amount For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

EFH Loan Tenor

B EMARITEB T EREFET N
FARFESAEREHE
Monthly repayment amount for
the annualized interest rate based
on the Bank’s BLR above

B AT — AR EBRITEE
K EFERT M F L RRTAESA
BENEHR

30 years
HK$14,758 - HK$20,465

HK$12,729 - HK$14,583

R AT BT R EEFE=6.25%

Assume Bank's BLR=6.25%=
RR—18 B & BIRITREIFFE=1.75018%
Assume 1-month HIBOR=1.75018%

Monthly repayment amount for the
annualized interest rate based on
the Bank’s 1-month HIBOR above




E R R U1 Fees and Charges

FEE - WERBERRE FREE B S 1T R BE 2 0.1%(RIE W E2,00087T) » £H
Handling Fee Arrangement of mortgage application BAEREFRIRENERBEREIEERITFO
0.1% of loan amount (min. HK$2,000) will be charged upon
application; full amount will be refunded to customers via the
designated bank account upon successful loan drawdown.
- BN RBFTEIERNE I MITERIRM) HIREH2,000%E T
Change of mortgage plan (chargeable upon acceptance of HK$2,000 per change
loan offer)
- BUBRIBER B 20.5% (H1EUWES,000% T)
Cancellation of mortgage application 0.5% of loan amount (minimum HK$8,000)
- AR AR Al BIERE2,000/8 7T
Amendment of terms HK$2,000 per request
- BREH Tenor - X £ %4 Repayment amount
- B3 B Paymentduedate - HEfth Others
- BRI
Request for each extra copy of documents
- HERIS Elﬁi%g%% Updated repayment schedule 1720058 5t HK$200 per set
- BRRALSR (LAGFETE) Repayment history (1 year) &120058 7T HK$200 per set
. ??zf%ﬁ%ﬂﬁ%% Facility letter 1725058 5t HK$250 per set
- 4R E Letter of guarantee 720078 7T HK$200 per set
- #REI7K Title deeds FE10BTT (REKRES00/87T) HK$10 per page (min. HK$500)
- ZEEERTIEFRIBEEE F17600/8 T
Request for bank confirmation HK$600 per set
- ERHE/BEHERERE §172,000/8 T
Request for tenancy agreement approval/renewal consent HK$2,000 per set
- BRURB ABRAMREBR HIEATE2,000/8 7T
Change of mortgagor/guarantor/mortgage deed HK$2,000 per request
- ERABRSENR > RRBEARESRRERNRREE) | SEFE,00087%
Change of fire insurance arrangement renewal with sum insured | HK$1,000 per request
(Applicable to change of insured Type or Sum Insured)
- KBEEERTHE H51,0008 T
(BARUEREESERERENRBEERRREE ) HK$1,000 per year
Fire insurance valuation fee and administration fee
(Applicable to sum insured based on reinstatement value or
current loan value)
-REC2BABERINERQLEY 45,000/ 7%
Custody of non-discharged deeds after fully paid-off mortgage HK$5,000 per year
- REBUFE R/t 18 F 8 X500/ T
(NEFPAREMEMZEZ MR/ - BRARKRTREXZA)| HK$500 per transaction
Administrative fee for government rate and/or rent payment
(when the Government Rate and/or rent payment is not settled
on time, the fee is paid by the Bank on customer’s behalf)
BMEREAR | SXAPERCEA  BREARENE  ARERFNRI7T%EM AEF650 HEEHE)  YHARE AEZBHER
W& 2EEFEBZHL  UBERRGAFE
Late Payment Fee | Fee will be charged per overdue installment. Default interest is calculated by overdue instalment amount x annualized default
and Charge interest rate of 17% (calculated on a 365-day per year basis), and in simple interest on a daily basis from the date of default to
the date of full repayment of the overdue instalment amount.
B RE -2 BERFE ERFIRAMEESBETEMIERER - SEPHEGINES1,000/8 7T
2EE R Full/partial redemption For early redemption/partial prepayment, HK$1,000 will be
BEZAINE charged for each request
Prepayment/ - REERIRK EEFRE—FIE-_F/E=FEE2HENRE  BREE
Early Settlement/ | Full payment penalty REBE T Z3%/12%1% © (B REBEFX 3%/2%/1%)
Redemption Fee | (FEFSHZRBERERE) . 3%/2%]1%of that prepaid amount will be charged if you fully
Please refer to Facility Letter for details) repay the loan on the 1st/2nd/3rd year respectively.
(That prepayment loan x 3%/2%/1%)
- B3 R EIK EEFNE-—F/Z_F/E=FHEEBNERE - HRNE
Partial payment penalty REBEEBDETRZ3%/2%/1% ° (B IR EBE X 3%/2%/1%)
(F1RH2HRBENERE) _ 3%/2%/1% of that prepaid amount will be charged if you
Please refer to Facility Letter for details) partially repay the loan on the 1st/2nd/3rd year respectively.
(That prepayment loan x 3%/2%/1%)
#FRemarks :
- IRATER 2 B IE £ 4> 100,000 T - FIBUEEMKATE  REERZANEHFAEETHMHEZXA
Minimum partial prepayment loan amount Interest is calculated by monthly basis. The interest of early
should be HK$100,000 prepayment will be charged up to the next due date
HMZFFE Additional Information
- DEZERARBEBURITREHAMRE -
The above fees and charges are subject to the latest announcement by the bank.
- RENZFURITIRREZETEDSNERRE  RITHRARS 2FE - ERVEWEIFIS R 3658 RETHE - TERFHEE -
The interest rate set out or the prevailing market rate to be determined by the Bank from time to time, whichever is higher shall apply. Interest on the Loan
will be charged and will accrue daily on the 365-day basis regardless of leap year.
- BEFRTHBLGEEEFNRUBRITEITRENTRLAMALE  TEITHRBTE -
The Bank’s current HK dollar Best Lending Rate is set out and subject to change from time to time as its sole discretion depending on market fluctuation.

& EMEE 2 BSE%EMFE ! To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!
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